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Elected
Position
Enter 'Y’

Employees Hold more than One Position?
Do the amounts in the Defined Benefit Plan column include payment
toward the pension unfunded liability?

Department
Construction/Maintenance
Administration/Finance
Operations/Maintenance
Administration/Finance
Engineering
Operations/Maintenance
Construction/Maintenance
Administration/Finance
Construction/Maintenance
Operations/Maintenance
Administration/Finance
Operations/Maintenance
Operations/Maintenance
Construction/Maintenance
Engineering
Administration/Finance
Operations/Maintenance
Administration Finance
Operations/Maintenance
Engineering

Engineering
Operations/Maintenance
Operations/Maintenance
Engineering
Administration Finance
Construction/Maintenance
Administration Finance
Engineering
Administration Finance
Construction/Maintenance
Operations/Maintenance
Operations/Maintenance
Administration Finance
Operations/Maintenance
Operations/Maintenance
Construction/Maintenance
General Manager
Construction/Maintenance
Engineering
Construction/Maintenance
Operations/Maintenance
Construction/Maintenance
Operations/Maintenance
Construction/Maintenance
Engineering
Administration/Finance

State Controller's Office - Local Government Programs and Services Division
Special Districts - Government Compensation Report - Calendar Year 2022

Refer to the 2022 GCC Reporting Instructions for more details

Entity Name Marin - North Marin Water District

Human Resources Web Page

Classification
Construction/Maint Supt
Temporary Cons Services Asst
Apprentice Elect/Mech Tech
Auditor-Controller
Engineering Secretary
Chemist |

Pipeline Foreman

Field Serv Rep |
Distrib/Maint Foreman
Operations Maint Supt
Human Resource/Safety Mgr
Sr. Water Distrib & TP Op
Apprentice Elect/Mech Tech
Utility Worker | (Laborer)
Engineering Tech IV
Temporary Acct Clerk Asst
Asst Water Distrib/TP Op
Accounting Clerk Il

Water Distrib/TP Operator
Temporary Water Cons Asst
Senior Engineer

Sr. Water Distrib & TP Op
Senior Chemist

Water Conservation Coord
Accounting Supervisor
Utility Worker | (Laborer)
Storekeeper/Safety Coord
Engineering Tech IV

District Secretary

Pipeline Foreman

Cross Conn Control Tech Il
Program Assistant Il

Field Services Rep |
Maintenance Supervisor
Electrical/Mechanical Tech
Utility Worker | (Laborer)
General Manager

Utility Worker | (Laborer)
Asst. GM/Chief Engineer
Utility Worker | (Laborer)
Chemist Il

Pipeline Foreman

Lab Tech

Utility Wkr Ill (Pipeworker)
Associate Engineer
Consumer Svcs Supervisor

No

No

Multiple
Positions
Footnote

(Enter 'Yes' or 'No')

(Enter 'Yes' or 'No')

Annual
Salary
Minimum
129,876

74,304
169,800
72,336
84,636
94,020
69,996
94,020
145,248
108,612
108,144
74,304
62,328
94,212

78,048
69,480
97,176

139,056
108,144
110,328
122,544
110,412
62,328
77,448
94,212
106,800
94,020
82,788
77,184
69,996
109,680
87,216
62,328
236,148
62,328
179,172
62,328
100,812
94,020
61,680
77,448
126,420
98,208

Annual
Salary
Maximum
157,860

90,312
206,400
87,912
102,876
114,288
85,092
114,288
176,544
132,024
131,460
90,312
75,768
114,516

94,860
84,456
118,116

169,020
131,460
134,112
148,956
134,208
75,678
94,152
114,516
129,816
114,288
100,620
93,828
85,092
133,320
106,020
75,768
236,148
75,768
217,788
75,768
122,532
114,288
74,976
94,152
153,672
119,376

'Save As' Filename 2022-12422102600.xIsx

- - Total Wages Subject to Medicare (Box 5 of W-2): - -

Annual

Regular Pay Overtime Pay

126,980
1,840
71,776
197,747
85,252
14,187
97,997
82,489
117,056
171,177
111,987
127,451
90,192
54,087
111,020
9,390
79,146
81,872
114,525
18,682
156,066
121,377
130,018
144,415
130,114
21,838
91,274
111,020
125,122
114,059
97,571
83,926
66,353
127,972
91,402
49,336
122,895
21,838
90,587
59,081
109,980
78,359
41,879
81,856
124,066
104,652

10,808
5,741
1,492

0

0

743
3,643
7,987
0

0
11,837
20,572
0
12,218
134

0

159

18,841
6,987
1,312

510
5,250
1,451
2,722

858

1,052
4,642
5,256

34
5,125

37

Lump Sum
Pay

O OO o oo

600

600
4,074

2,443

429

o O O o o

600

0

600

0
2,624

Other Pay
-566
0
-1,682
2,924
-404
2,379
1,209
-239
17,171
-1,900
-1,680
21,929
836
2,340
14,089
0
14,543
-3,685
22,460
0
19,560
27,885
2,733
-4,511
14,427
2,227
18,808
-4,762
-2,308
-5,271
-3,473
19,098
-344
293
420
4,681
-3,273
-516
8,349
872
21,403
6,973
-527
4,816
14,087
-1,326

| Applicable
Defined Benefit
Pension
Formula
2.5% @55
0
2.0% @62
2.5% @55
2.5% @55
2.0% @62
2.5% @55
2.5% @55
2.5% @55
2.5% @55
2.0% @62
2.5% @55
2.0% @62
2.0% @62
2.0% @62
0
2.0% @62
2.5% @55
2.0% @62
0
2.0% @62
2.5% @55
2.5% @55
2.5% @55
2.5% @55
2.0% @62
2.5% @55
2.5% @55
2.5% @55
2.5% @55
2.5% @55
2.0% @62
2.0% @62
2.5% @55
2.0% @62
2.0% @62
2.5% @55
2.0% @62
2.0% @62
2.0% @62
2.5% @55
2.0% @62
2.0% @62
2.0% @62
2.0% @62
2.5% @55

Preparer Contact Information

Preparer Name  Ling Reillly
Phone Number 415-761-8953
E-mail Address  Ireilly@nmwd.com

Retirement
Plan:
Employees'
Share Paid by
Employer

Deferred
Defined Benefit Compensation
Plan: /Defined
Employer's Contribution
Share
9,259
0
5,412
24,134
10,405
1,074
11,684
10,068
13,524
20,891
8,437
15,555
6,794
4,070
8,365
0
5,963
9,992
8,629
0
10,665
14,814
15,868
17,625
15,880
1,631
11,140
13,550
15,271
13,524
11,908
6,322
4,964
15,619
6,885
3,474
11,625
1,631
6,774
4,449
13,294
5,643
2,176
5,821
9,345
12,773

Plan

Health,

Dental,

Vision
12,476

9,272
9,275
18,462

23,612
8,860
19,474
23,570
8,981
20,509
9,560
7,029
14,290

18,988
23,541
18,988

18,988
20,586
18,969
23,280
17,343
1,472
20,332
24,707
18,710
24,385
24,318
18,988
7,769
18,073
8,860
3,576
7,941
2,590
6,321
20,486
19,538
12,998
6,069
10,059
21,168
9,447


https://publicpay.ca.gov/Reporting/
https://publicpay.ca.gov/Reporting/
https://publicpay.ca.gov/Reporting/
https://publicpay.ca.gov/Reporting/
https://publicpay.ca.gov/Reporting/
https://publicpay.ca.gov/Reporting/
https://publicpay.ca.gov/Reporting/
https://publicpay.ca.gov/Reporting/
https://publicpay.ca.gov/Reporting/
https://publicpay.ca.gov/Reporting/

Line #

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

State Controller's Office - Local Government Programs and Services Division
Special Districts - Government Compensation Report - Calendar Year 2022

Refer to the 2022 GCC Reporting Instructions for more details

Entity Name Marin - North Marin Water District

Human Resources Web Page

Employees Hold more than One Position?

Do the amounts in the Defined Benefit Plan column include payment
toward the pension unfunded liability?

Elected

Position

Enter'Y' Department
Construction/Maintenance
Operations/Maintenance
Construction/Maintenance
Operations/Maintenance
Administration/Finance
Construction/Maintenance
Engineering
Construction/Maintenance
Operations/Maintenance
Construction/Maintenance
Engineering
Operations/Maintenance

Administration/Finance
Operations/Maintenance
Administration/Finance
Administration/Finance
Construction/Maintenance
Engineering

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Classification

Utility Worker | (Laborer)
Water Quality Supervisor
Engineering Tech IV
Senior Chemist

Field Serv Rep Lead
Utility Worker | (Laborer)
Junior Engineer

Pipeline Foreman

Water Distrib/TP Op
Heavy Equipment Operator
Engineering Services Rep
Distrib & TP Supervisor

Receptionist/Cust Svc Asst
Auto/Equip Mechanic

General Manager

Senior Accountant

Utility Wkr Il (Pipeworker Asst)
Temp water conservation Tech

No

No

Multiple
Positions
Footnote

(Enter 'Yes' or 'No')

(Enter 'Yes' or 'No')

Annual
Salary
Minimum

62,328
129,156
94,212
110,328
82,512
62,328
98,364
94,020
97,176
80,400
79,152
130,824

62,928
77,448
236,148
102,528
66,864

Annual
Salary
Maximum

75,768
156,984
114,516
134,112
100,296
75,678
119,556
114,288
118,116
97,728
96,216
159,012

76,488
94,152
236,148
124,632
81,288

'Save As' Filename 2022-12422102600.xIsx

- - Total Wages Subject to Medicare (Box 5 of W-2): - -

Annual

Regular Pay Overtime Pay

5,870
152,196
96,937
125,154
92,258
21,838
22,284
49,747
101,219
89,663
92,547
154,177

63,806
91,274
222,078
120,832
75,765
7,013
9,678
9,176
8,162
6,882
7,906
5,888,364

246

0
2,580
9,175
3,038
1,045
0

668
8,357
1,240
0
40,194

224
8,173
0
12,493
5,259

O O O o oo

231,162

Lump Sum
Pay

2,876

O O o0 o oo

22,678

Other Pay
657
-4,058
17,554
-248
-1,492
-382
1,052
-4,008
-4,500
-2,288
-6,344
14,225

13,416
8,520
16,119
387
12,890

O O o0 o oo

291,545

6,433,749 Ties to Medicare Wages

| Applicable

Defined Benefit

Pension
Formula
2.0% @62
2.5% @55
2.5% @55
2.5% @55
2.5% @55
2.0% @62
2.0% @62
2.5% @55
2.0% @62
2.5% @55
2.5% @55
2.5% @55
0
2.0% @62
2.0% @62
2.0% @62
2.5% @55
2.0% @62
0

o O O O o

Preparer Contact Information

Preparer Name  Ling Reillly
Phone Number 415-761-8953
E-mail Address  Ireilly@nmwd.com

Retirement
Plan:
Employees'
Share Paid by
Employer

Deferred
Defined Benefit Compensation
Plan: /Defined
Employer's Contribution
Share
398
18,575
11,831
15,275
11,082
1,631
1,665
6,071
7,625
10,943
11,295
18,817
0
4,807
6,877
10,209
14,747
5,654

Plan

O O O O O O

584,428

Health,
Dental,
Vision
1,091
23,533
22,415
23,520
23,668
2,590
1,052
9,206
17,583
22,818
23,932
17,764

13,753
18,677
23,136
22,118

5,030

905,739
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https://publicpay.ca.gov/Reporting/

Line #

93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.

State Controller's Office - Local Government Programs and Services Division
Special Districts - Government Compensation Report - Calendar Year 2022
Refer to the 2022 GCC Reporting Instructions for more details

Entity Name Marin - North Marin Water District
Human Resources Web Page

Employees Hold more than One Position? No (Enter 'Yes' or 'No')
Do the amounts in the Defined Benefit Plan column include payment

toward the pension unfunded liability? No (Enter 'Yes' or 'No')

'Save As' Filename 2022-12422102600.xIsx

- - Total Wages Subject to Medicare (Box 5 of W-2): - -

Elected Multiple Annual Annual
Position Positions Salary Salary Annual Lump Sum
Enter'Y' Department Classification Footnote  Minimum Maximum  Regular Pay Overtime Pay Pay Other Pay

| Applicable

Defined Benefit
Pension
Formula

Preparer Contact Information

Preparer Name  Ling Reillly

Phone Number 415-761-8953

E-mail Address  Ireilly@nmwd.com

Retirement
Plan:
Employees'
Share Paid by
Employer

Deferred

Defined Benefit Compensation

Plan:
Employer's
Share

/Defined
Contribution
Plan

Health,
Dental,
Vision
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