State Controller's Office - Local Government Programs and Services Division

Special Districts - Government Compensation Report - Calendar Year 2022

Refer to the 2022 GCC Reporting Instructions for more details

(Enter 'Yes' or 'No')

Entity Name	Marin - N	orth Marin Water District		
Human Resources Web Page				
Employees Hold more than One Position?	No	(Enter 'Yes' or 'No')	'Save As' Filename	2022-12422102600.xlsx
a the amounts in the Defined Benefit Blan column include naument				

toward the pension unfunded liability?

Preparer Contact Information

Preparer Name	
Phone Number	415-761-8953
E-mail Address	Ireillv@nmwd.com

"------ Employer Contribution: -----"

	Elected			Multiple	Annual	Annual	ļ	ges Subject to N		5 of W-2):	Applicable Defined Benefit	Retirement Plan: Employees'	Defined Benefit Plan:	Deferred Compensation /Defined	Health,
	Position		- · · · · ·	Positions	Salary	Salary	Annual		Lump Sum		Pension	Share Paid by	Employer's	Contribution	Dental,
Line #	Enter 'Y'		Classification	Footnote	Minimum	Maximum		Overtime Pay	Pay	Other Pay	Formula	Employer	Share	Plan	Vision
	1.	Construction/Maintenance	Construction/Maint Supt		129,876	157,860	126,980		0	-566	_		9,259		12,476
	2.	Administration/Finance	Temporary Cons Services Asst				1,840		0	0	0		0		
	3.	Operations/Maintenance	Apprentice Elect/Mech Tech		74,304	90,312	71,776		0	-1,682	2.0% @62		5,412		9,272
	4.	Administration/Finance	Auditor-Controller		169,800	206,400	197,747		0	2,924	2.5% @55		24,134		9,275
	5.	Engineering	Engineering Secretary		72,336	87,912			0	-404	2.5% @55		10,405		18,462
	6.	Operations/Maintenance	Chemist I		84,636	102,876			0	2,379	2.0% @62		1,074		
	7.	Construction/Maintenance	Pipeline Foreman		94,020	114,288	97,997		600	1,209			11,684		23,612
	8.	Administration/Finance	Field Serv Rep I		69,996	85,092	82,489		0	-239	_		10,068		8,860
	9.	Construction/Maintenance	Distrib/Maint Foreman		94,020	114,288	117,056		600	17,171			13,524		19,474
	.0.	Operations/Maintenance	Operations Maint Supt		145,248	176,544	171,177		4,074	-1,900			20,891		23,570
	.1.	Administration/Finance	Human Resource/Safety Mgr		108,612	132,024	111,987		0	-1,680			8,437		8,981
	.2.	Operations/Maintenance	Sr. Water Distrib & TP Op		108,144	131,460	127,451		0	21,929	_		15,555		20,509
	.3.	Operations/Maintenance	Apprentice Elect/Mech Tech		74,304	90,312			0	836			6,794		9,560
	.4.	Construction/Maintenance	Utility Worker I (Laborer)		62,328	75,768	54,087			2,340	_		4,070		7,029
1	.5.	Engineering	Engineering Tech IV		94,212	114,516	111,020	0	0	14,089	2.0% @62		8,365		14,290
1	.6.	Administration/Finance	Temporary Acct Clerk Asst				9,390	0	0	0	0		0		
1	.7.	Operations/Maintenance	Asst Water Distrib/TP Op		78,048	94,860	79,146	743	0	14,543	2.0% @62		5,963		18,988
1	.8.	Administration Finance	Accounting Clerk II		69,480	84,456	81,872	3,643	1,949	-3,685	2.5% @55		9,992		23,541
1	.9.	Operations/Maintenance	Water Distrib/TP Operator		97,176	118,116	114,525	7,987	0	22,460	2.0% @62		8,629		18,988
2	.0.	Engineering	Temporary Water Cons Asst				18,682	. 0	0	0	0		0		
2	1.	Engineering	Senior Engineer		139,056	169,020	156,066	0	0	19,560	2.0% @62		10,665		18,988
2	2.	Operations/Maintenance	Sr. Water Distrib & TP Op		108,144	131,460	121,377	11,837	0	27,885	2.5% @55		14,814		20,586
2	.3.	Operations/Maintenance	Senior Chemist		110,328	134,112	130,018	20,572	1,000	2,733	2.5% @55		15,868		18,969
2	4.	Engineering	Water Conservation Coord		122,544	148,956	144,415	0	0	-4,511	2.5% @55		17,625		23,280
2	.5.	Administration Finance	Accounting Supervisor		110,412	134,208	130,114	12,218	0	14,427	2.5% @55		15,880		17,343
2	.6.	Construction/Maintenance	Utility Worker I (Laborer)		62,328	75,678	21,838	134	192	2,227	2.0% @62		1,631		1,472
2	.7.	Administration Finance	Storekeeper/Safety Coord		77,448	94,152	91,274	0	0	18,808	2.5% @55		11,140		20,332
2	18.	Engineering	Engineering Tech IV		94,212	114,516	111,020	159	0	-4,762	2.5% @55		13,550		24,707
2	.9.	Administration Finance	District Secretary		106,800	129,816	125,122	18,841	0	-2,308	2.5% @55		15,271		18,710
3	0.	Construction/Maintenance	Pipeline Foreman		94,020	114,288	114,059		600	-5,271			13,524		24,385
	1.	Operations/Maintenance	Cross Conn Control Tech II		82,788	100,620	97,571		0	-3,473			11,908		24,318
3	32.	Operations/Maintenance	Program Assistant II		77,184	93,828	83,926		0	19,098			6,322		18,988
3	3.	Administration Finance	Field Services Rep I		69,996	85,092	66,353	510		-344	_		4,964		7,769
	4.	Operations/Maintenance	Maintenance Supervisor		109,680	133,320	127,972		2,443	293	2.5% @55		15,619		18,073
	5.	Operations/Maintenance	Electrical/Mechanical Tech		87,216	106,020	91,402		, 0	420	_		6,885		8,860
	6.	Construction/Maintenance	Utility Worker I (Laborer)		62,328	75,768	49,336		429	4,681			3,474		3,576
	i7.	General Manager	General Manager		236,148	236,148	122,895		0	-3,273	2.5% @55		11,625		7,941
	8.	Construction/Maintenance	Utility Worker I (Laborer)		62,328	75,768	21,838		0	-516	_		1,631		2,590
	9.	Engineering	Asst. GM/Chief Engineer		179,172	217,788	90,587		0	8,349	2.0% @62		6,774		6,321
		Construction/Maintenance	Utility Worker I (Laborer)		62,328	75,768	59,081		0	872	_		4,449		20,486
	1.	Operations/Maintenance	Chemist II		100,812	122,532	109,980		0	21,403	_		13,294		19,538
	2.	Construction/Maintenance	Pipeline Foreman		94,020	114,288	78,359		600	6,973	_		5,643		12,998
	3.	Operations/Maintenance	Lab Tech		61,680	74,976			000	-527	2.0% @62		2,176		6,069
	4.	Construction/Maintenance	Utility Wkr III (Pipeworker)		77,448	94,152	81,856		600	4,816	_		5,821		10,059
	1 4 . 15.	Engineering	Associate Engineer		126,420	153,672	124,066		000	14,087	2.0% @62		9,345		21,168
	.s. 16.	Administration/Finance	Consumer Svcs Supervisor		98,208	119,376			2,624	-1,326	_		12,773		9,447
4	ro.	Autilition anoth/Fillance	consumer svcs supervisor		30,200	113,370	104,052	3/	2,024	-1,320	2.5/0 @55		12,773		3,447

State Controller's Office - Local Government Programs and Services Division

Special Districts - Government Compensation Report - Calendar Year 2022

Refer to the 2022 GCC Reporting Instructions for more details

The state of the s		The state of the s		
Entity Name	Marin - N	orth Marin Water District		
Human Resources Web Page				
Employees Hold more than One Position?	No	(Enter 'Yes' or 'No')	'Save As' Filename	2022-12422102600.xlsx
o the amounts in the Defined Benefit Plan column include payment				
toward the pension unfunded liability?	No	(Enter 'Yes' or 'No')		

Preparer Contact Information

Preparer Name	
Phone Number	415-761-8953
E-mail Address	Ireillv@nmwd.com

"----- Employer Contribution: -----"

	Elected			Multiple	Annual	Annual	Total Wag	es Subject to I	Medicare (Box !	5 of W-2):	Applicable Defined Benefit	Retirement Plan: Employees'	Defined Benefit Plan:	Deferred Compensation /Defined	Health,
e#	Position Enter 'Y'	Department	Classification	Positions Footnote	Salary Minimum	Salary Maximum	Annual Regular Pay	Overtime Pav	Lump Sum Pay	Other Pay	Pension Formula	Share Paid by Employer	Employer's Share	Contribution Plan	Dental, Vision
47.		Construction/Maintenance	Utility Worker I (Laborer)		62,328	75,768	5,870	246	. 0	657	2.0% @62	,	398		1,09
48.		Operations/Maintenance	Water Quality Supervisor		129,156	156,984	152,196	0	0	-4,058	2.5% @55		18,575		23,53
49.		Construction/Maintenance	Engineering Tech IV		94,212	114,516	96,937	2,580	600	17,554			11,831		22,41
50.		Operations/Maintenance	Senior Chemist		110,328	134,112	125,154	9,175	0	-248	2.5% @55		15,275		23,520
51.		Administration/Finance	Field Serv Rep Lead		82,512	100,296	92,258	3,038	0	-1,492	2.5% @55		11,082		23,66
52.		Construction/Maintenance	Utility Worker I (Laborer)		62,328	75,678	21,838	1,045	0	-382			1,631		2,59
53.		Engineering	Junior Engineer		98,364	119,556	22,284	0	0	1,052	2.0% @62		1,665		1,05
54.		Construction/Maintenance	Pipeline Foreman		94,020	114,288	49,747	668	1,192	-4,008	2.5% @55		6,071		9,20
55.		Operations/Maintenance	Water Distrib/TP Op		97,176	118,116	101,219	8,357	0	-4,500	2.0% @62		7,625		17,58
56.		Construction/Maintenance	Heavy Equipment Operator		80,400	97,728	89,663	1,240	600	-2,288	2.5% @55		10,943		22,81
57.		Engineering	Engineering Services Rep		79,152	96,216	92,547	0	0	-6,344	2.5% @55		11,295		23,93
58.		Operations/Maintenance	Distrib & TP Supervisor		130,824	159,012	154,177	40,194	500	14,225	2.5% @55		18,817		17,76
59.											0		0		
60.		Administration/Finance	Receptionist/Cust Svc Asst		62,928	76,488	63,806	224	0	13,416	2.0% @62		4,807		13,75
61.		Operations/Maintenance	Auto/Equip Mechanic		77,448	94,152	91,274	8,173	600	8,520	2.0% @62		6,877		18,67
62.		Administration/Finance	General Manager		236,148	236,148	222,078	0	0	16,119	2.0% @62		10,209		23,13
63.		Administration/Finance	Senior Accountant		102,528	124,632	120,832	12,493	2,876	387			14,747		22,11
64.		Construction/Maintenance	Utility Wkr II (Pipeworker Asst)		66,864	81,288	75,765	5,259	600	12,890			5,654		5,03
65.		Engineering	Temp water conservation Tech		,	,	7,013	0	0	0	0		0		-,
66.		Board Member					9,678	0	0	0	0		0		
67.		Board Member					9,176	0	0	0			0		
68.		Board Member					8,162	0	0	0			0		
69.		Board Member					6,882	0	0	0	0		0		
70.		Board Member					7,906	0	0	0			0		
71.		Dodra Member					5,888,364	231,162	22,678	291,545			584,428		905,73
72.							3,000,00	201,102	22,070	232,3.3			30 1, 120		303,73
73.								6 433 749	Ties to Medic	are Wages					
74.								0, 100,7 15	ries to ivicuit	are wages					
75.															
76.															
77.															
78.															
79.															
80.															
81.															
82.															
83.															
84.															
85.															
86.															
86. 87.															
88.															
89.															
90.															
91.															
92.															

State Controller's Office - Local Government Programs and Services Division

Special Districts - Government Compensation Report - Calendar Year 2022

Refer to the 2022 GCC Reporting Instructions for more details

<u>Refer to t</u>	TIC ZUZZ O	ee Reporting matractions for more	uctans .	
Entity Name	Marin - N	orth Marin Water District		
Human Resources Web Page				
Employees Hold more than One Position?	No	(Enter 'Yes' or 'No')	'Save As' Filename	2022-12422102600.xlsx
the amounts in the Defined Benefit Plan column include payment				
toward the pension unfunded liability?	No	(Enter 'Ves' or 'No')		

Annual

Salary

Minimum

Annual

Salary

Maximum

Multiple

Positions

Footnote

Classification

Elected

Position

Enter 'Y' Department

Line #

93. 94. 95. 96. 97. 98. 99. 100. 101. 102. 103. 104. 105.

| er Name | Ling Reillly | |
|---------|--------------|--|
| | | |

Preparer Contact Information

| | | | | | Preparer Name | Ling Kellliy | | |
|-------------|----------------|---------------|-------------|-----------------|----------------|-----------------|--------------|---------|
| | | | | | Phone Number | 415-761-8953 | | |
| 'Save | e As' Filename | 2022-124221 | .02600.xlsx | | E-mail Address | Ireilly@nmwd | .com | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | " | Employer Co | ontribution: | |
| | | | | 1 | Retirement | Zinployer e | Deferred | |
| Total Wa | ges Subject to | Medicare (Box | 5 of W-2): | Applicable | Plan: | Defined Benefit | | |
| | | | | Defined Benefit | Employees' | Plan: | /Defined | Health, |
| Annual | | Lump Sum | | Pension | Share Paid by | Employer's | Contribution | Dental, |
| Regular Pay | Overtime Pay | Pay | Other Pay | Formula | Employer | Share | Plan | Vision |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |